Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jody Brickman - (973215) - Borough of Harrow S C

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.76

1:06.72

2:45.69

5:12.55

39.57

1:25.25

3:01.24

34.58

34.77

1:17.47

2:47.14

2:43.09

SC Time

29.24
1:05.03

2:19.45

4:52.91

11:02.73

37.21

1:22.86

2:58.30
33.34
1:39.43
33.76

1:16.79

2:35.90

2:36.86

6:20.41
1:18.16

Converted
to SC

29.10

1:05.50

2:43.60

5:08.00

38.80

1:23.80
2:58.30

34.00

34.20

1:16.40

2:45.10

2:40.70

Converted
to LC

29.90
1:06.30

2:21.90

4:57.70

11:11.40

38.00

1:24.40

3:01.20
33.90
1:40.20
34.30

1:17.80

2:38.00

2:39.40

6:25.00
1:18.20

LC WA
Pts

499

465

315

427

400

425
437

352

461

405

399

462

SC WA
Pts

482
461
494

492

373

443

426

429
391
160
418
365

444

468

377

Date

05/05/19

28/01/18

27/09/15
26/01/19

28/01/18

06/05/18
05/05/18

27/01/18

06/05/18

27/01/18

28/01/18

05/05/19

Date

22/12/19
22/12/19
15/07/18

23/06/18

01/12/15

23/06/18

24/06/18

03/11/18
16/03/19
05/03/16
21/12/19
17/06/17

24/06/18

24/06/18

15/06/15
17/06/17

Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015
2019 Middlesex County Championships

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships

Meet

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
BHSC Summer Open Meet 2018

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial
Meet

Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial
Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial
Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
BHSC Regional Qualifier Meet 2019

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial
Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial
Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Venue

London
Aquatics Cnt

London

London

London
London

Stratford

Stratford
London
Stratford

London

London

London
Aquatics Cnt

Venue

Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Barnet
Hillington
Middlesex

Hillington

Hillingdon

London
Barnet
Barnet
Hillingdon

Hendon

Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Northwood

Hendon

Licence

LR191253

LR180226

LR151058
LR190268

LR180226

LR180781
LR180781

LR180226

LR180781

LR180226

LR180226

LR191253

License

LR192991
LR192991
LR181009

LR181860

LR152207

LR181860

LR181148

LR182146
LR191252
LR160417
LR192991
LR171306

LR181148

LR181148

LR151033
LR171306
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