Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jody Brickman - (973215) - Borough of Harrow S C

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.76	29.10	499	05/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	LR191253	1
100 Freestyle	1:06.72	1:05.50	465	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	LR180226	1
200 Freestyle	2:45.69	2:43.60	315	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London	LR151058	3
400 Freestyle	5:12.55	5:08.00	427	26/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	LR190268	1
50 Breaststroke	39.57	38.80	400	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	LR180226	1
100 Breaststroke	1:25.25	1:23.80	425	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	LR180781	1
200 Breaststroke	3:01.24	2:58.30	437	05/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	LR180781	1
50 Butterfly	34.58	34.00	352	27/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	LR180226	1
50 Backstroke	34.77	34.20	461	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	LR180781	1
100 Backstroke	1:17.47	1:16.40	405	27/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	LR180226	1
200 Backstroke	2:47.14	2:45.10	399	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	LR180226	1
200 Individual Medley	2:43.09	2:40.70	462	05/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	LR191253	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.24	29.90	482	22/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	LR192991	2
100 Freestyle	1:05.03	1:06.30	461	22/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	LR192991	2
200 Freestyle	2:19.45	2:21.90	494	15/07/18	BHSC Summer Open Meet 2018	Barnet	LR181009	3
400 Freestyle	4:52.91	4:57.70	492	23/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillington	LR181860	2
800 Freestyle	11:02.73	11:11.40	373	01/12/15	Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet	Middlesex	LR152207	4
50 Breaststroke	37.21	38.00	443	23/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillington	LR181860	2
100 Breaststroke	1:22.86	1:24.40	426	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	LR181148	2
200 Breaststroke	2:58.30	3:01.20	429	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	LR182146	2
50 Butterfly	33.34	33.90	391	16/03/19	BHSC Regional Qualifier Meet 2019	Barnet	LR191252	3
100 Butterfly	1:39.43	1:40.20	160	05/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	LR160417	3
50 Backstroke	33.76	34.30	418	21/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	LR192991	2
100 Backstroke	1:16.79	1:17.80	365	17/06/17	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	LR171306	4
200 Backstroke	2:35.90	2:38.00	444	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	LR181148	2
200 Individual Medley	2:36.86	2:39.40	468	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	LR181148	2
400 Individual Medley	6:20.41	6:25.00	315	15/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Northwood	LR151033	4
100 Individual Medley	1:18.16	1:18.20	377	17/06/17	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	LR171306	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS